datasheet_header_category   21.04.26 - 10:17
Tube à pression en PVC-U PN10
bicchierato
Tuyau à pression en PVC-U PN10 bicchierato UNI EN ISO 1452-2, Gris RAL 7011, longueur 6m.
Référence
product.detail.attribute.D
(mm)
product.detail.attribute.S
(mm)
product.detail.attribute.Lb
(mm)
product.detail.attribute.Weight
(kg/m)
product.detail.attribute.Qty
x pallet
PIPEV21032I6L 32 1.6 65 0.24 449
PIPEV21040I6L
PIPEV21050I6L
PIPEV21063I6L
PIPEV21075I6L
PIPEV21090I6L
PIPEV26110I6L 110 4.2 140 2.15 57
PIPEV26125I6L 125 4.8 150 2.77 51
PIPEV26140I6L 140 5.4 165 3.54 45
PIPEV26160I6L 160 6.2 175 4.61 33
PIPEV26180I6L 180 6.9 180 5.78 28
PIPEV26200I6L 200 7.7 200 7.16 20
PIPEV26225I6L
PIPEV26250I6L
PIPEV26280I6L
PIPEV26315I6L
PIPEV26355I6L
PIPEV26400I6L
PIPEV26500I6L
datasheet_footer_fip